
13th International NordWel Summer School 
19-23 August 2024 in Bremen 
Haus der Wissenschaft 

Yellow: Keynote speaker Red: Chair Green: Presenter/Participant Turquoise: Senior discussant Grey: PhD discussant    

 
Programme 

 

 

Monday, 19. August Tuesday, 20. August Wednesday, 21. August Thursday, 22. August Friday, 23. August  
 
 

Keynote (Marianne Ulriksen) 
Pauli Kettunen 

Keynote (Daniel Béland) 
Klaus Petersen 

Keynote (Patrick Emmenegger) 
Asa Lundqvist 

 09:00- 
10:15 

 
 

Coffee Break Coffee Break Coffee Break Coffee Break 10:15- 
10:30 

 
 

Parallel Session I: Migyeong Yun 
Carina Schmitt+ Fabienne Hansen 
Parallel Session II: Kjaer Rasmussen 
Cornelius Torp+Tarik Biyiklioglu 
 

Parallel Session X: Jakob Strigén 
Asa Lundqvist+Wenshan Yu 
Parallel Session XI: Guy Heilbrun 
Patrick Emmenegger+Anh Tran 

Parallel Session XVI: Tobias Schillings 
Sebastian Haunss+Meika Sternkopf 
Parallel Session XVII: Javier Sanchez-
Buso 
Markus Tepe+Sara Jayne Mizzi 

Parallel Session XXII: Cecilia 
Ivardi Ganapini Herbert Obinger+ 
Robin Huguenot-Noel 
Parallel Session XXIII: Wenshan 
Yu Tobias Böger+Jakob Strigén 

10:30- 
11:30 

 
 

Parallel Session III: Mara Junge 
Carina Schmitt+Kathrin Jehne 
Parallel Session IV: Dominik Gall 
Marianne Ulriksen+ 
Annemarie Borregard 
 

Parallel Session XII: Meika Sternkopf 
Alexandra Kaasch+Tobias Schillings 
Parallel Session XIII: Fabienne Hansen 
Asa Lundqvist+Migyeong Yun 
 

Parallel Session XVIII: Olga Sabelfeld 
Klaus Petersen+Iñigo Aldama 
Parallel Session XIX: Anh Tran 
Marianne Ulriksen+Guy Heilbrun  

Certificate of Completion 
(Herbert Obinger+ Klaus 
Petersen) 

11:30- 
12:30 

 
 

Lunch Lunch Lunch 
 

Lunch (packages to take away) 12:30- 
13:45 

 Parallel Session V: Tarik Biyiklioglu 
Cornelius Torp+ Kjaer Rasmussen 
Parallel Session VI: Annemarie 
Borregard 
Daniel Béland+Pär Dalén 

Keynote (Alexandra Kaasch) 
Herbert Obinger 

Parallel Session XX: Kathrin Jehne 
Patrick Emmenegger+ 
Mara Junge 
Parallel Session XXI: Robin Huguenot-
Noel 
Pauli Kettunen+Cecilia Ivardi Ganapini 

 13:45- 
14:45 

Registration and Coffee Parallel Session VII: Pär Dalén 
Jakob Frizell+ Dominik Gall 
Parallel Session VIII: Iñigo Aldama 
Daniel Béland+Olga Sabelfeld 

Parallel Session XIV: Kate O’Donnell 
Alexandra Kaasch+Pauli Kettunen 
Parallel Session XV: Sara Jayne Mizzi 
Markus Tepe+Javier Sanchez Buso  
 

 
 
 
 
 
Coffee Break 

 14:45- 
15:45 

Opening Words 
(Herbert Obinger+ 
Klaus Petersen) & 
Introduction and 
Guidelines for the 
Course 

Coffee Break Coffee Break  15:45- 
16:00 

Keynote (Carina 
Schmitt) 
Klaus Petersen 

Free Disposal Social: Get together 
at the “Bremer Schlachte” 

Social: Guided City Tour 
(German + English parallel) 

 16:00- 
17:00/ 
17:30 

 
 
Open End 

 17:00- 
18:00 

Dinner Restaurant: 
“bellini” (Schlachte) 

Dinner Restaurant: 
“Schüttinger” 

Dinner Restaurant: 
“Alexander von Humboldt” 

 18:00- 
19:00 

Open End 
 

Open End Open End   


